
Nordost 2019/20

Kreisklasse 1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Fri. 
 

20.09.2019 
 

20:00  00070020
20:00

1
3

TSV Glashütten II
Ice am Steel

Spickerspor... Pinzberg
TSC Darter

4:14
6:12

Fri. 
 

04.10.2019 
 

20:00
20:00

4
5

Spickerspor... Pinzberg
Ice am Steel

Flying Arrows
TSV Glashütten II

6:12
16:2

Sat. 05.10.2019 20:00 6 TSC Darter Thunderbirds 13:5
Sun. 20.10.2019 15:00 v 2 Flying Arrows Thunderbirds 12:6
Fri. 
 

25.10.2019 
 

20:00
20:00  00070020

8
9

Flying Arrows
TSV Glashütten II

TSC Darter
Thunderbirds

9:9
6:12

Fri. 
 

08.11.2019 
 

20:00
20:00

11
12

Thunderbirds
Flying Arrows

Ice am Steel
TSV Glashütten II

13:5
15:3

Fri. 29.11.2019 20:00 v 7 Spickerspor... Pinzberg Ice am Steel 7:11
Fri. 
 

10.01.2020 
 

20:00
20:00  00070020

13
14

Thunderbirds
TSV Glashütten II

Spickerspor... Pinzberg
TSC Darter

13:5
0:18

Fri. 17.01.2020 20:00 v 15 Ice am Steel Flying Arrows 8:10
Sat. 18.01.2020 20:00 v 10 TSC Darter Spickerspor... Pinzberg 13:5

Hallenverzeichnis

09070020 Sportheim TSV Glashütten
Schulstr. 19a, 95496 Glashütten
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